
 

Erectile Dysfunction 
 
These questions ask about the effects that your erectile problems have had on your sex 
life over the past 4 weeks.  Please try to answer the questions honestly and as clearly as 
possible. Your answers will help your doctor choose the most effective treatment for your 
condition.   
 

Please mark the box which best describes your condition.  
5 is the lowest score and 25 is the highest score. 

 1 
Not at all 

2 
 

3 
50/50 

4 
 

5 
Always 

 
Rate your confidence to get 

and keep an erection. 

     

When you had erections 
with sexual stimulation how 

often were your erections 
hard enough for 

penetration? 

     

During Sexual intercourse 
how often were you able to 
maintain your erection after 

you had penetrated your 
partner? 

     

During sexual intercourse 
how difficult was it to 

maintain your erection to 
the completion? 

     

 
When you attempted sexual 
intercourse, how often was 

it satisfactory for you? 

     

Total =                        
 
* RC Rosen et al/Development and collaboration of an abridged.        5-item version of the 
international index of erectile dysfunction (IEF-5) as diagnostic tool for erectile dysfunction.  
International Journal of impotence Research 1999 11:319-326. 


